
Fall City - Carnation - Tolt River - 26.2 miles

Mile Instruction For
1 0.0 R Depart west on Redmond-Fall City Road (SR-202). 0.8 mi
2 0.8 R 324th Avenue SE. 0.6 mi
3 1.3 BL Continue left on 321st Avenue SE. 0.4 mi
4 1.7 L Continue left on SE 28th Street. 0.3 mi
5 2.0 R Continue right on 316th Avenue SE. 0.2 mi
6 2.3 BL Continue left on SE 24th Street. 0.3 mi
7 2.5 R W Snoqualmie River Road SE. 1.6 mi

4.1 Continues for short distance as Main Street. 0.2 mi
4.3 Continues again as W Snoqualmie River Rd NE. 2.3 mi

8 6.6 BR NE Tolt Hill Road. 0.7 mi
9 7.3 L Fall City-Carnation Road (SR-203), enter Carnation. 0.5 mi
10 7.8 L NE 40th Street to McDonald Park - Rest Stop. 0.4 mi
11 8.2 Return east on NE 40th Street. 0.4 mi
12 8.7 L Tolt Avenue (SR-203) - Carnation. 0.3 mi
13 8.9 R E Entwistle Street. 0.3 mi
14 9.3 Continue as Tolt River Road NE and starts uphill. 4.3 mi

Continues as NE 45th, Tolt River and 80th.
15 13.5 At dead-end turn around and return to Carnation. 4.3 mi

Return on same roads.
16 17.3 Continues as Tolt River Road NE. 0.5 mi

17.8 Continues as E Entwistle Street back into Carnation. 0.3 mi
17 18.1 L Tolt Avenue (SR-203). 0.8 mi

Pass NE 40th Street to McDonald Park - Rest Stop.
18 18.9 R NE Tolt Hill Road. 0.7 mi
19 19.6 BL W Snoqualmie River Road NE. 2.3 mi

21.9 Continues for short distance as Main Street. 0.2 mi
22.1 Continues again as W Snoqualmie River Road SE. 1.6 mi

20 23.7 L SE 24th Street. 0.3 mi
21 23.9 BR Continue right as 316th Avenue SE. 0.2 mi
22 24.2 Continue left as SE 28th Street. 0.3 mi
23 24.5 R Continue right as 321st Avenue SE. 0.4 mi
24 24.9 BR Continue right as 324th Avenue SE. 0.6 mi
25 25.4 L SE Redmond-Fall City Road (SR-202). 0.8 mi
26 26.2 Arrive back at start in Fall City.
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